



23158

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
NS	84	865457T06	WIRING HARNESS, Engine	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
NS	84	865653T04	WIRING HARNESS, Engine	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
NS	84	865677T01	HARNESS, Transom	1		
1		899719T04	BRACKET	1		
2	88	832969 15	FUSE, Blue - 15 Ampere	2		
2	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	3		
3		865205	CLIP, Fuse Block Mounting	1		
4		804352	CLIP, Relay Mounting	3		
5		882751A04	RELAY ASSEMBLY	4	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
5		882751A04	RELAY ASSEMBLY	5	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
6		831960	COVER, Fuse	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
6		858754	COVER, Fuse, Fuse	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
7	88	865827T	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50 Ampere	1		
8	11	826709I06	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
9	85	89919	BOOT, Insulator (Black)	2		
10	10	830861	SCREW, (8-32 x .625)	2		
11		865639T	BRACKET	1		
12	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
13	23	856954	BUSHING, Electrical Plate	3		
14	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
15		77123	HINGE PIN	3		
16	23	862995	SPACER	1		
17		866090T04	PCM, Base	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
17		866361T05	PCM, Base	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
17		866091T04	PCM, High Output	1	(Mechanical Throttle and Shift)	
17		866363T03	PCM, High Output	1	(Digital Throttle and Shift)	
18	11	40020 30	NUT, (M8)	2		
19	11	863289	NUT	2		